[ Efficiency vs vertpos |

—_
+—

£0.09
2
2.0.08
2
&0.07
=]
5 0.06
0.05
0.04

Ratio

Efficiend

efficiency vs vert z

Ratio

0.03
0.02
0.01

0.1

1.0

’_‘III

0.95

1072

101 1 10 0
TP vertr (cn%)

2

[ fake+duplicates vs vert r

fake+duplicates vs. r

Ratio

]

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.95!

—=— DQM_test_CKFFitDefault
—e— DQM_test_doubleFit_noOL
—— DQM_test_mkFitFit_noOL

=
)

=

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

1

F4ide 4. 44 L 8 o 44440

0935 =20 -10 0

10 20 30
TP vert z (cm)

[ Efficiency vs. sim PV z |

~0.05
>
80.045

S

=004
$.035
&
£0.03
§.025
[J]
0.02
0.015
0.0
0.005

=

A POt M) AN S
A R FUP e M) AN S
: : HE 4
P [ A eeeas R S P
A S P R .
P [ A eeeas R S P
e, 4 ++
[ LA PRI PO
0 6 U S

%% 15 5 0 5

10 15 20
Sim. PV z (cm)

fake+duplicates vs. z

Ratio

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

UL

il

e LLLLEL
1T
ITTTETI i

09320 -10 0

20

10
track ref. point z (cm)

30

[ fake+duplicates vs Sim. PV z |

N

>
B0.45

Sim

£0.35

fake+duplicates rate

¢ o
© N @
g N O W

=}
o O B
=

0.5

0.4

=

| ||11511Lu§11111§ll| :

T
-
+
i
+

3
+

055" 15 10 5 0 5

10 15 20
Sim. PV z (cm)



	Contents
	Page 1


